
SRLA Additional Information on Request 2022-2023    / 1 

 

Suburban Rail Loop Authority consultancy 

expenditure (above $10,000), 2022-23 

Contractor Service(s) provided 
Total project 

fee approved 

Expenditure 

2022-23 

Future 

expenditure 

committed 

Acoustic Studio Pty Limited Professional Services $500,000 $17,310 $482,690 

Andrea Mariscotti* Professional Services $260,000 $5,818 $254,182 

Arcblue Professional Services $508,857 $132,048 $149,287 

Deloitte Consulting Pty Limited Professional Services $431,250 $375,000 $56,250 

Exponent Professional Services $136,364 $70,037 $66,327 

Railway Technology Consultant 

Limited* 
Professional Services $400,000 $8,907 $391,093 

Tesserent Cyber Services Pty Ltd Professional Services $93,450 $69,750 - 

The Boston Consulting Group Pty 

Ltd 
Professional Services $611,675 $167,288 - 

Notes: 

 Figures are exclusive of GST. 

 * Engagements where the FY23 expenditure is under $10,000 have been included where the total project fee 

approval value is over $10,000. 

 

 


